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200 m. 6pac, XiHKK

00 Mpi3Buwe iM"a cnopTcNikaHapo O X.

1 LNy6uHa Coqois 2000

25593 I

Tp.Hikonaes O.A.

2 HaymeHko Hatanis 1999

25627 I

Tp.JIntBmHiok P.M.,Bepmnyes .

Pospsan
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3 KpyToronosa tOnis 1999 KMC
25631 I
Tp.30noTtapesbka B.I'., YebaTapbos B.B.
4 MaszypeHko AHacTacis 2000 I
BBY®K 30061 I
5 NaBposa CaHTa 2000 1]
BBY®K 30086 I
6 Knnmyyk AHactacis 2000 I
30332 I 64
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7
32507

8
34531

9

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
40467

nK

BBY®K

Kactpoma LapvHa

Kykctok Bnagucnas

KnumeHko €nizaBeTa

lto

CtenaHtok OnekcaHgpa

31185

2001

2003

2003

1998

ItoH.
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